62955291
66912207
10946582

ref
ref
ref

8393221] ref |

23110962

114559418 ref | XP_001171268. 1|
1

50950139
75812934
71897043
18413505
18413507
42567068

62955291
66912207
10946582
8393221

23110962

114559418| ref | XP_001171268. 1|
1

50950139
75812934
71897043
18413505
18413507
42567068

62955291
66912207
10946582
8393221

23110962

114559418| ref | XP_001171268. 1|

50950139
75812934
71897043
18413505
18413507
42567068

| ref

ref
ref
ref
ref
ref
ref

ref
ref
ref
ref|
| ref

ref
ref
ref
ref
ref
ref

ref
ref
ref
ref|[ N
| ref

ref
ref
ref
ref
ref
ref

NP_001017661. 1
NP_001019580. 1]
NP_067256. 1|
NP_059016. 1]
| NP_004070. 3|

NP_001002938.
NP_001028787. 1|
NP_001026516. 1|
NP_567376. 1|
NP_567377. 1|
NP_567686. 2|

NP_001017661. 1|
NP_001019580. 1]
NP_067256. 1]

NP_059016. 1]

| NB_004070. 3

NP_001002938.

NP_001028787. 1]

NP_001026516. 1|

NP_567376. 1|

NP_567377. 1]

NP_567686. 2|

NP_001017661. 1]
NP_001019580. 1]
I\P_067256 1|
P_059016. 1|
| NP_004070. 3|
NP_001002938. 1]
NP_001028787. 1|
NP_001026516. 1|
NP_567376. 1|
NP_567377. 1]
NP_567686. 2|

* . * kK seokk - * . Sk ..

------------ MVEGSLLE- - - - - - - - AVCCSAAL ABF LELI Al
____________ MVFGSLLF AVCCSAAL F

----------- NRAP! | RALFWWVPLVCEVANEGL

........... PGV--------LC NCATAER

----------- NKRLVCVLL- - - - - - - - WAGLBK

VLI LLVAWVI g ......
VLI FLLALVI HVIEAGP
| LFLLI VFVL L ATS CH'I:E ............

kKK k k-

A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A

I.I.h].-lﬂl..ﬂ.LH-.L.l..l._

N
N
N
N
L
L
L
L
v
F

ICEl CHGACPRP
RDLFPCS- PKP:
130

i

113
113
121
111
113
113
113
113
112
135
142
131

257
257
267
257
258
258
258
258
255
278
285
275



